Versamate Series 150A 4 Pole 4
Wire Plug Assembly
By Killark
Catalog # VPA15044
150A 4 Pole 4 Wire Plug Assembly
Features
General
Catalog Number VPA15044
EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer
Finish Type Baked Powder
Epoxy/Polyester Finish
Grommet Range 0.88-1.91
Material Body-Copper-free aluminum;
Contacts-Brass; Spring
tensioner-Patented beryllium
copper; External screws-316
stainless steel
Series VersaMate
Style Style I
UPC 783936084084
Dimensions
Dimensions 10.87 in x 4.25 in x 4.25 in
Height 4.25 in
Length 10.87 in
Width 4.25 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 150 A
Frequency Rating 50-400 Hz
Voltage Rating 600 VAC
250 VDC
Conductor Related
Number Of Wires 4
Product Assets
Certifications - 150A Versamate UL Certification
Certifications - CSA Certificate - 150 Amp Versamate
Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice
Specifications - VPA15044 Specification Sheet English
Specifications - VPA15044 Specification Sheet French
Specifications - Versamate Series Receptacles Specification
Sheet
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
KILL_CA-VPA15044-SPEC-EN | REV 4/2025